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VILDSVINENS GEOGRAFISKA AVSKJUTNING # "M
INOM GASENE OSTRA ALGSKOTSELOMRADE o ’




VILDSVIN

Skjutna under

jaktaret
2011-2012
@ s
‘ 5-6
Kallunga 3
/) Gate 2
o 12 Mjaldr-Ebg 1
Svalered 1

Totalt 7




VILDSVIN

™ = — = b

Skjutna under

jaktaret

2012-2013

7-8
5-6
34
1-2

Halles-Mjald
Kallunga
Gate
Mjaldr-Ebg
Skélvene
Bastorp
Hasthagen
Svalered
Orum
Ljunga

Od
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Totalt 50



VILDSVIN
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Skjutna under

jaktaret
2013-2014

9-10
7-8

5-6

3-4
1-2

Kallunga
Gate
Mjaldr-Ebg
Skolvene
Vimle-Plate
Bastorp
Hasthagen
Svalered
Ljunga

Ood

OB wRrrRrRNMVOOG

Totalt 47



VILDSVIN

Skjutna under

jaktaret

2014-2015
‘ 9-10

7-8

5-6

3-4
1-2

\

W

Kallunga
Hallestad
Gate
Mjaldr-Ebg
Skoélvene
Vimle-Plate
Bastorp
Samgard
Svalered
Hallanda
Broddarp
Ljiunga

Ood

RNRROMRPRODR DD

11

Totalt

44



VILDSV

IN

Skjutna under

jaktaret

2015-2016

‘ 9-10
. 7-8
® 56
® 34
o 1.2

Langas 2
Hallestad/Mj 6
Gate 1
Mjaldr-Ebg 10
Skélvene 1
Kallunga 3
Bastorp 11
Samgard 6
Broddarp 3
Ljunga 7
Ood 3
Totalt 58



VILDSVIN

Skjutna under

jaktaret
2016-2017
‘ 9-10
. 7-8
® 56
® 34
o 12

Langas 1
Hallestad/Mj 3
Mjaldr-Ebg 4
Kallunga 11

Skélvene 3

Vimle -Plate 1
Broddarp 3
Nyman 1
Ulvastorp 1

Ljunga 4
Od 10

Totalt 43



VILDSVIN

Skjutna under

jaktaret
2017-2018
‘ 9-10
‘ 7-8
® 56
® 34
o 12

%

Hallestad/Mj 14

Langas 1
Mjaldr-Ebg 13

Gate 4
Svalered 1
Kallunga 20

Skoélvene 12
Vimle -Plate 2

Bastorp 8
Samgard 4
Samsholm 1

Ulvastorp 2
Alboga Ostra 2

Hallanda 6
Ljunga 2
od 11

Totalt 103
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VILDSVIN

Skjutna under

jaktaret Hallestad/Mj 5
Langas 1

2018-2019 Mjaldr-Ebg 18
/ Kallunga o)
Skolvene 5

‘ 9-10 Samsholm 2
Svalered 2

Hallanda 5

. 17 Broddarp 4
Nyman 1

A Ora syd 2
@/ 34 Alboga Ostra 3
e 12 Ulvastorp 3
Ljunga 3

Od 13

Totalt 75



VILDSVIN

Skjutna under

jaktaret
2019-2020
‘ 9-10
. 7-8
® 56
® 34
o 12

Hallestad-M 25

Langas 5

Mjaldr-Ebg 44

Gate 3
Kallunga 13
Skolvene 18
Vimle 4
Bastorp 9
Samgard 3
Samsholm 6
Svalered 6
Hallanda 5
Broddarp 11
Attorp 4

Nyman 3
Alboga Ostra 1

Orum 6
Ulvastorp 9

Ljunga 5
Ood 30

Totalt 213



VILDSVIN

i = I

Hallestad-Mjaldr. 5
Mjaldr-Eriksberg 16

Skjutna under

Gate 12

. ° Kallunga 13

Ja kta ret Skolvene 18
Ivarsson 7

2020‘2021 Vimle 4
Bastorp 8

Samgard 1

‘ 9-10 Samsholm 6
Orum 5

. 7-8 Broddarp 2
Nyman 2

‘ 5-6 Alboga Ostra 3
‘ 3-4 Ulvastorp 4
Branning 2

e 12 Ljunga 4

Od

N
N




